

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

Version: 1 File #: 57743 Name: Change Order No. 14 to Contract No. 7952, Judge

Doyle Garage, to JP Cullen & Sons Inc, in the

amount of \$8,355.05 (over contingency amount).

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Approved

File created: 10/9/2019 In control: **Engineering Division**

On agenda: Final action: 10/16/2019

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Change Order No. 14 to Contract No. 7952, Judge Doyle Garage, to JP Cullen & Sons Inc, in the

amount of \$8,355.05 (over contingency amount). (4th AD)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/16/2019	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Approve	Pass

Title

Change Order No. 14 to Contract No. 7952, Judge Doyle Garage, to JP Cullen & Sons Inc, in the amount of \$8,355.05 (over contingency amount). (4th AD)

Change Order will be available electronically in SharePoint.